

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Rebecca Schimke
Public Relations & Events Manager
414-982-6408
r.schimke@palermospizza.com

1.3cmmke@palermospizza.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 11/02/2022

Palermo's Pizza Earns Great Place to Work Certification

MILWAUKEE – November 02, 2022 – Palermo's Pizza is proud to be Certified™ by Great Place to Work®. The award is based entirely on what current employees say about their experience working at Palermo's. This year, 73% of employees said it's a great place to work – 4 points higher than the average U.S. company.

Great Place to Work® is the global authority on workplace culture, employee experience, and leadership behaviors proven to deliver market-leading revenue, employee retention and increased innovation.

"Great Place to Work Certification™ isn't something that comes easily – it takes ongoing dedication to the employee experience," said Sarah Lewis-Kulin, vice president of global recognition at Great Place to Work. "It's the only official recognition determined by employees' real-time reports of their company culture. Earning this designation means that Palermo's is one of the best companies to work for in the country."

"It's an honor and testament to our Palermo's team, Pizzaiolos as we call them, to be certified as a 'Great Place to Work'. Culture can be talked about in many different ways, but it really comes down to our employees, their engagement, and delivering a great pizza experience. said Nick Fallucca, Chief Product & Innovation Officer for Palermo's. "We have always known how great our team at Palermo's is and this certification highlights that fact. At Palermo's we want to always be winning with our employees, winning with our customers, and serving in our community."

Palermo's mission is to deliver a great pizza experience and it all starts with caring for our own. Employees are offered industry competitive wages, generous medical, dental and vision plans, an on-site health clinic, paid time off, tuition reimbursement, various shifts and hours, a monthly free pizza allotment, and more.

WE'RE HIRING! Join our team of dedicated Pizzaiolos!

Looking to grow your career at a company that puts its people first? Visit our careers page at: https://www.palermovillainc.com/careers/

About Palermo Villa, Inc.

Palermo Villa, Inc. is one of the most recognized frozen pizza manufacturers in the United States, known for its innovation and the quality of its branded and private label products. The family-owned company was founded in 1964 and is located in Milwaukee, Wisconsin. Palermo's growing portfolio of branded pizzas includes Palermo's Pizza, Screamin' Sicilian™, Urban Pie Pizza Co.™, Surfer Boy, and Connie's Pizza. Every pizza is made by dedicated Pizzaiolos, drawing on the founder's Italian roots and family recipes to achieve premium quality. Palermo's continues to be a leader in innovation in the pizza industry, developing new products and flavors that cater to consumer needs. For more information, visit www.palermospizza.com.

About Great Place to Work Certification™

Great Place to Work® Certification™ is the most definitive "employer-of-choice" recognition that companies aspire to achieve. It is the only recognition based entirely on what employees report about their workplace experience – specifically, how consistently they experience a high-trust workplace. Great Place to Work Certification is recognized worldwide by employees and employers alike and is the global benchmark for identifying and recognizing outstanding employee experience. Every year, more than 10,000 companies across 60 countries apply to get Great Place to Work-Certified.

About Great Place to Work®

Great Place to Work® is the global authority on workplace culture. Since 1992, they have surveyed more than 100 million employees worldwide and used those deep insights to define what makes a great workplace: trust. Their employee survey platform empowers leaders with the feedback, real-time reporting and insights they need to make data-driven people decisions. Everything they do is driven by the mission to build a better world by helping every organization become a great place to work For All™. Learn more at greatplacetowork.com and on LinkedIn, Twitter, Facebook and Instagram.

####